4/1/2020 Report

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
CRADLE OF LIBERTY COUNCIL

Welcome Dave
Log Off | My Account

G.N. 2 m, ¢ FILTERS  FIELDS

Unit Schedule w page breaks

Unit Schedule
Scouts BSA/Venturing Summer Camp @ Resica Falls SR - Week 5 Troop 313, Cradle of Liberty
Baganski, Patrick
SS: Shotgun Shooting 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Camping 3:00 PM 3:45 PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Bahr, Michael
STEM: Space Exploration 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Sports: Game Design 10:00 AM 10:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness 11:00 AM 11:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Shop: Metalwork 3:00 PM 3:45 PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Baker, Theo
Ecology: Nature 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Fly Fishing 10:00 AM 10:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Handicraft: Sculpture 11:00 AM 11:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking 2:00 PM 3:15PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Barber, Avery
Sports: Personal Fitness 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Shop: Welding 2:00 PM 3:15 PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Bogle, Ben
Sports: Personal Fitness 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Civics: Citizenship in the World 2:00 PM 2:45 PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness 3:00 PM 3:45 PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Bonavita, Max
Lake: Fishing 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Pool: Swimming 11:00 AM 11:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020

https://colbsa.doubleknot.com/Reports/ReportViewer.aspx?ReturnToPage=%2freports%2flistreports.aspx%3fCatagory%3d3%26eEventType%3declas...

1/4


https://colbsa.doubleknot.com/rosters/logoff.asp
https://colbsa.doubleknot.com/myaccount/summary.aspx
http://www.colbsa.org/
javascript:void(0);
https://colbsa.doubleknot.com/Reports/ReportList.aspx

4/1/2020

Ecology: Mammal Study
Scoutcraft: Geocaching

Bucci, Matteo

Sports: Game Design
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness
Scoutcraft: Cooking

Deal, Tyler

Scoutcraft: Camping
Handicraft: Basketry
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness
Scoutcraft: Cooking

Erjavec, Dylan

Health Lodge: First Aid
Scoutcraft: Cooking
NAV: Fly Fishing

Fireoved, Michael

Sports: Personal Fitness
Civics: Citizenship in the World

Fretz, Christopher

Handicraft: Pottery

Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness
Scoutcraft: Camping

STEM: Electronics

Higgins, JD

Sports: Game Design

Ecology: Animal Science

Ecology: Forestry

Ecology: Fish & Wildlife Management

Homa, Nash
NAV: Archaeology
Scoutcraft: Geocaching

Scoutcraft: Orienteering
Ecology: Fish & Wildlife Management

Hommer, Jacob

Sports: Athletics

Sports: Game Design

Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness
Scoutcraft: Cooking

Kelly, Quinn

ATV Sr Session ages 16 & Up 10:00 - 10:45am
Sports: Personal Fitness

Kleger, Troy

Sports: Personal Fitness

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM

Report

2:45 PM
3:45 PM

10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:15PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:15PM

9:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:45PM

9:45 AM
2:45 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM
2:45 PM
3:45PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
2:45 PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
2:45 PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:15PM

10:45 AM
11:45 AM

9:45 AM

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020

https://colbsa.doubleknot.com/Reports/ReportViewer.aspx?ReturnToPage=%2freports%2flistreports.aspx%3fCatagory%3d3%26eEventType%3declas...

2/4



4/1/2020

ATV Sr Session ages 16 & Up 10:00 - 10:45am
STEM: Composite Materials
STEM: Radio

Lang, Sam

Lake: Fishing
Ecology: Fish & Wildlife Management
NAV: Fly Fishing

Maurer, Ben

Ecology: Nature

NAV: Fly Fishing
Handicraft: Woodcarving
Scoutcraft: Cooking

McMullen, Jameson

NAV: Fly Fishing
Lake: Kayaking

Miano, Cole

Sports: Athletics

Sports: Game Design

Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness
Scoutcraft: Cooking

Miano, Josh

Sports: Personal Fitness

Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness
Health Lodge: Search & Rescue

Shop: Welding

Mosteanu, Luke

Sports: Game Design
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness
Scoutcraft: Cooking

Peffer, Michael

ATV Sr Session ages 16 & Up 10:00 - 10:45am
Sports: Personal Fitness

Rudd, Jackson

Scoutcraft: Cooking

Civics: Citizenship in the Nation
Ecology: Mammal Study

NAV: Archaeology

Santermaria, Tommy

STEM: Space Exploration

Sports: Game Design

Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness
Shop: Metalwork

Shireman, Aiden

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

10:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

Report

10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:45PM

10:15 AM
2:45 PM
3:45PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:15PM

10:45 AM
3:15PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:15PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:15PM

10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:15PM

10:45 AM
11:45 AM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
3:45PM

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020

https://colbsa.doubleknot.com/Reports/ReportViewer.aspx?ReturnToPage=%2freports%2flistreports.aspx%3fCatagory%3d3%26eEventType%3declas...

3/4



4/1/2020 Report

Scoutcraft: Cooking 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
SS: Shotgun Shooting 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Indian Lore 2:00 PM 2:45 PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Archaeology 3:00 PM 3:45 PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020

Supplee, Luke

Lake: Small Boat Sailing 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Pool: Swimming 11:00 AM 11:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: First Aid 2:00 PM 2:45 PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020

Troutman, Ryan

Ecology: Nature 9:00 AM 9:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
SS: Shotgun Shooting 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking 2:00 PM 3:15PM Monday, July 20, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020

Copyright © 2020 Cradle of Liberty Council | 1485 Valley Forge Road, Wayne, PA 19087 | 610-688-6900 |

https://colbsa.doubleknot.com/Reports/ReportViewer.aspx?ReturnToPage=%2freports % 2flistreports.aspx%3fCatagory%3d3%26eEventType%3declas... 4/4


http://www.colbsa.org/

