4/1/2020 Report



Welcome Dave <u>Log Off</u> | <u>My Account</u>

REPORT



FILTERS

FIELDS

Unit Schedule w page breaks

UPDATE RESULTS

Unit Schedule

	Unit Type, Number and Council
Scouts BSA/Venturing Summer Camp @ Resica Falls SR - Week 5	Troop 313, Cradle of Liberty

Baganski, Patrick

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
SS: Shotgun Shooting	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Camping	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Bahr, Michael

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
STEM: Space Exploration	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Sports: Game Design	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Shop: Metalwork	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Baker, Theo

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Ecology: Nature	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Fly Fishing	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Handicraft: Sculpture	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Barber, Avery

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Sports: Personal Fitness	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Shop: Welding	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Bogle, Ben

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Sports: Personal Fitness	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Civics: Citizenship in the World	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Bonavita, Max

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Lake: Fishing	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Pool: Swimming	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

4/1/2020

0		Report		
cology: Mammal Study	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
coutcraft: Geocaching	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
3				11,711,711
Bucci, Matteo				
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
ports: Game Design	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
coutcraft: Cooking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Countries. Cooking	2.00 FIN	3.13 FM	11011day, July 20, 2020	1 Hudy, July 24, 2020
Dool Tidos				
Deal, Tyler	0		0	
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
coutcraft: Camping	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
andicraft: Basketry	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
ealth Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
coutcraft: Cooking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Erjavec, Dylan				
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
lealth Lodge: First Aid	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
coutcraft: Cooking	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
AV: Fly Fishing	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
	'	·		
Fireoved, Michael				
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Sports: Personal Fitness	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Civics: Citizenship in the World	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
a				
Fretz, Christopher	ı			
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
landicraft: Pottery	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
lealth Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
coutcraft: Camping	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
TEM: Electronics	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Higgins, JD				
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Sports: Game Design	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
cology: Animal Science				
	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
cology: Forestry	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
cology: Fish & Wildlife Management	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Homa, Nash	ı			
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
IAV: Archaeology	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
coutcraft: Geocaching	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
coutcraft: Orienteering	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
cology: Fish & Wildlife Management	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Hommer, Jacob				
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Sports: Athletics	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
ports: Game Design	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
•				
lealth Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
coutcraft: Cooking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Kelly, Quinn				
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
ATV Sr Session ages 16 & Up 10:00 - 10:45am	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Sports: Personal Fitness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
	'		·	
Kleger, Troy				
<u> </u>	Charl Time	End Time	Chaut D-t-	E-1 D-1-
Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	Eriday, July 24, 2020
ports: Personal Fitness	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
	1	I	I I	

4/1/2020 Report

ATV Sr Session ages 16 & Up 10:00 - 10:45am	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
STEM: Composite Materials	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
STEM: Radio	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Lang, Sam

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Lake: Fishing	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Ecology: Fish & Wildlife Management	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Fly Fishing	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Maurer, Ben

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Ecology: Nature	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Fly Fishing	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Handicraft: Woodcarving	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

McMullen, Jameson

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
NAV: Fly Fishing	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Lake: Kayaking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Miano, Cole

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Sports: Athletics	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Sports: Game Design	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Miano, Josh

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Sports: Personal Fitness	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Search & Rescue	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Shop: Welding	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Mosteanu, Luke

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Sports: Game Design	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Peffer, Michael

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
ATV Sr Session ages 16 & Up 10:00 - 10:45am	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Sports: Personal Fitness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Rudd, Jackson

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Scoutcraft: Cooking	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Civics: Citizenship in the Nation	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Ecology: Mammal Study	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Archaeology	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Santermaria, Tommy

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
STEM: Space Exploration	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Sports: Game Design	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: Emergency Preparedness	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Shop: Metalwork	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Shireman, Aiden

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
---------------	------------	----------	------------	----------

4/1/2020 Report

Scoutcraft: Cooking	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
SS: Shotgun Shooting	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Indian Lore	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
NAV: Archaeology	3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Supplee, Luke

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Lake: Small Boat Sailing	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Pool: Swimming	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Health Lodge: First Aid	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Troutman, Ryan

Session Event	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date
Ecology: Nature	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
SS: Shotgun Shooting	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020
Scoutcraft: Cooking	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday, July 20, 2020	Friday, July 24, 2020

Done

Copyright © 2020 Cradle of Liberty Council | 1485 Valley Forge Road, Wayne, PA 19087 | 610-688-6900 | colbsa.org